Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Mattias Brannstrom
2 Jesper Lindberg

3 Tommy Bertelson
4 Felicia Vikstrom

5 Jens Naslund

6 Anders GidIof

7 Hans Velander

8 Micke Jonsson

9 Sandra Kungsman
10 Jon Bjorklund

11 Daniel Hérnqvist
12 Birgitta Malmgren
13 Niclas Witte

14 Anders Jakobsson
15 Johan Karlstrom
16 Filip Bjorklund

17 Stefan Borg

18 Eric Bohlin

19 Love Svensson
20 Laura Fogh Henriksen
21 Erik Hjalmarsson
22 Johanna Lindoff
23 Jonas Eidenby

24 Tomas Johansson
25 Patrik Wessling
26 Ralf Hedstrém

27 Mikael Sjoblom

28 Arne Backman

29 Jonathan Lindoff
30 Martin Holmlund
31 Benny Eriksson
32 Mikael Richtnér
33 Stefan Lundin

den 25 juli 2019

Resultatlista
Div 2 Norra B, Ornskldsviks MGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 21 juli 2019
Spelplats: Furuparken Filt

Klubb

Skdnsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
BGK VK-78
Uppsala BGK

BGK VK-78
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skonsbergs SK
Sundbybergs BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
BGK VK-78
Sundbybergs BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Tantogardens BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Uppsala BGK

BGK VK-78
Skonsbergs SK
BGK VK-78
Tantogardens BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
BGK VK-78
Sundbybergs BGK
Tantogardens BGK

S1

32
34
35
36
40
34
35
34
35

33
35
46
37
34
35
39
42
30
40
31

39
41
43
41
51
51
46
45

45
50

S2

30
30
35
34
36
37
34
35
37
38
35
38
33
35
40
39
38
36
45

43
39
43
44
35
41
36
51

45

48
58

28
30
37
33

32
34
37
38
35

40
34

42

36

40

37

39
46

40

S5

34
34
32
30
30
39
34
34
32
31
39
35
40
40
36
40
35
34
42
35
33

37
39

36
36
40
44
45
39
49

126
165
167
169
171
137
138
139
175
141
144
183
186
149
187
188
151
190
153
156
157
79

159
160
202
165
166
213
129
179
45

181
157

Sida

1

Snitt

31,5
33,0
33,4
33,8
34,2
34,3
34,5
34,8
35,0
35,3
36,0
36,6
37,2
37,3
37,4
37,6
37,8
38,0
38,3
39,0
39,3
39,5
39,8
40,0
40,4
41,3
41,5
42,6
43,0
44,8
45,0
45,3
52,3

av



